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1.  Thomas LOGOTHETIS Project Manager 
Region of Epirus – 
Regional Unit of Thesprotia 
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2.  Dimitra GOULA Project Team Member 
Region of Epirus – 
Regional Unit of Thesprotia 

d.goula@php.gov.gr  

3.  Thanos LOLIS Project Team Member 
Development Agency of 
Evia 

thanoslolis@anevia.gr   

4.  Melina LAZAROPOULOU 
Technical Assistance 
Director 

TREK Development melina@trek-development.eu  

5.  
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Technical Assistance 
Manager 

TREK Development orestis@trek-development.eu  
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6.  Maria MIKRONI 
Technical Assistance 
Manager 

TREK Development maria@trek-development.eu  

7.  Nancy MAVROGIORGOU 
Technical Assistance 
Manager 

TREK Development nancy@trek-development.eu  

8.  Alexandra KOTOPOULI 
Technical Assistance 
Consultant 

TREK Development alexandra@trek-development.eu  

9.  Soulla KARRA Team Member Cyprus Energy Agency soulla.karra@cea.org.cy 

10.  Savvas Vlachos Director Cyprus Energy Agency savvas.vlachos@cea.org.cy 

11.  Velizar Petrov Project Manager RDA Plovdiv rdaplovdiv@gmail.com  

12.  Aleksandar Tonkov Project Team Member RDA Plovdiv rdaplovdiv@gmail.com  
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13.  Atanas Tonkov Project Team Member RDA Plovdiv a.tonkov@rda-bg.org  

14.  Nicolas Panayidis  
Project team 
Representative  

EMS Cyprus   NPanayides@ems.mcw.gov.cy 

15.  Christos Efthyvoulou  
Project team 
Representative 

EMS Cyprus    cefthyvoulou@ems.mcw.gov.cy 

16.  Zografia Theocharidou  Project Officer Joint Secretariat    ztheocharidou@mou.gr 
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